. N Effective January 2016

oy KLIA Ekspres Fares

New Fares Counter Kiosk/Website/App
(RM) (Save 10%)

Single Adult 55.00 49.50
Single Child 25.00 22.50
Return Adult 100.00 90.00
Return Child 45.00 40.50

Ticket validity: 1 month

Still the fastest
airport transfer
in Kuala Lumpur

Options
to save

Go Green!

Reduce your
carbon

footprint

REASONS

TO RIDE
KLIA EKSPRES

Reliable
99.7%
on-time
service

Free
mm';'m Excellent
safety

record

Best fare levels for travel between
KL Sentral and KLIA/KLIA2

BY)
<

* Fare effective 15t January 2016*

* Fare per trip, with Return Ticket

* Fare per trip, with Return Ticket purchased
through website, mobile app or self-service kiosk

* Fare per trip, with Return Ticket purchased using
certain credit cards during promotion

 Current fare valid until 31t December 2015

* Fare valid for 12 months

Your Savings *

* Save RM10 on Return Ticket for
KL Sentral-KLIA/KLIA2 sector

Save 10% when buying via website or app

Save 10% when buying from the kiosk

10% off when using Touch ‘n Go card at the
gate during promotion

Save up to 20% when using certain credit cards
during promotion
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* Terms & conditions apply
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